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Page 1

Date Run:

4/11/2016

Fax
Number

Call Number:

CULO00

PA70

ST11

Call Number:

BR15

CO033

KNAOOO

LUO8

PH10

RA17

ZE15

Call Number:

C0o33

JA25

001 Proposal Number: 20160412 001

CORNERSTONE USA LLC.
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine

Wi 53406

PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.
Waukesha

Wi 53187-0781

STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION
12845 W. Burleigh Road

Brookfield Wi 53005
002 Proposal Number: 20160412 002

BRENNAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

501 South Front St.

Lansing 1A 52151

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.

3006 Bond Place

Janesville Wi 53548-3218

KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

One Plainview Road

Plain Wi 53577

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls Wi 54615

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
599 Bondow Drive

Neenah Wi 54956

RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

6408 Cross Road

Winneconne Wi 54986

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha Wi 53187
003 Proposal Number: 20160412 003

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.

3006 Bond Place

Janesville Wi 53548-3218

H. JAMES & SONS, INC

4624 ldeal Road

Fennimore Wi 53809

262-770-1231

262-524-1700

414-466-0644

563-538-4111

608-752-0138

608-546-2311

715-284-9491

920-729-4300

920-582-4114

262-524-1800

608-752-0138

608-822-6558

262-456-0719

262-524-1845

262-784-6840

563-538-3052

608-752-0138

608-546-2518

715-284-9146

920-729-4314

920-582-4441

262-524-1840

608-752-0138

608-822-6728



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 2
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 12, 2016 Date Run: 4/11/2016

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

KNAQOOO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 608-546-2518
One Plainview Road
Plain Wi 53577

LUO08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

MC25 MCGUIRE INC 608-325-3239 608-329-4494
W7022 Sth 11
Monroe Wi 53566

MCI008 MEISE CONSTRUCTION INC 608-643-5222 608-643-0423
Po Box 118
Sauk City wi 53583

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah wi 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne Wi 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 004 Proposal Number: 20160412 004

AR15 ARBOR GREEN, INC. 608-742-0055 608-742-0255
430 East Albert Street
Portage Wi 53901-1414

HI07 HIGHWAY LANDSCAPERS, INC. 920-759-1701 920-759-1702
1900 Bohm
Little Chute Wi 54140

Call Number: 005 Proposal Number: 20160412 005

CE30 CENTURY FENCE COMPANY 262-547-3331 262-691-3487
1300 Hickory Street
Pewaukee Wi 53072-0727

MEO7 MEGA RENTALS, INC. 608-222-2247 608-222-1768
2573 Advance Rd
Madison Wi 53718

Call Number: 006 Proposal Number: 20160412 006

HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-2512 715-284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls Wi 54615



Vendor
Number

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
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Number

Page 3

Date Run:

4/11/2016

Fax
Number

KNAOOO

LUO08

MAG7

MI06

PE40

Su42

ZE15

Call Number:

CULO00

LA28

MI06

MU45

OAOQ7

PE40

KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

One Plainview Road

Plain

Wi 53577

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls

Wi 54615

MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.

P.O. Box 16

Princeton

Wi 54968

MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street

Brownsville

Wi 53006

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford

Wi 54451-0120

SUPER WESTERN, INC.
N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue

Menomonee Falls

Wi 53051

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha

007 Proposal Number:

Wi 53187

20160412 007

CORNERSTONE USA LLC.
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1

Racine

Wi 53406

LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED

1609 Lincoln Avenue

Waukesha

Wi 53186

MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street

Brownsville

MUSSON BROS.,
909 Boyce Drive
Rhinelander

Wi 53006

INC.

Wi 54501

A.W. OAKES & SON, INC.

2000 Oakes Road
Racine

Wi 53406

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford

Wi 54451-0120

608-546-2311

715-284-9491

920-295-3329

920-924-4350

715-748-3035

262-252-5995

262-524-1800

262-770-1231

262-544-1515

920-924-4350

715-365-8700

262-886-4474

715-748-3035

608-546-2518

715-284-9146

920-295-6117

920-583-2322

715-748-4530

262-252-5397

262-524-1840

262-456-0719

262-544-1715

920-583-2322

715-369-9296

262-886-1897

715-748-4530
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Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
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PU10 C.W. PURPERO, INC. 414-856-2850 414-856-2855
1190 West Rawson Avenue
Oak Creek wi 53154

Su42 SUPER WESTERN, INC. 262-252-5995 262-252-5397
N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue
Menomonee Falls Wi 53051

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha wi 53187

Call Number: 008 Proposal Number: 20160412 008

CUL000 CORNERSTONE USA LLC. 262-770-1231 262-456-0719
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine Wi 53406

LA28 LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED 262-544-1515 262-544-1715
1609 Lincoln Avenue
Waukesha wi 53186

MI50 MILWAUKEE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 414-281-8510 414-281-8539
4580 S. 13th
Milwaukee wi 53221-0798

STi11 STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION 414-466-0644 262-784-6840
12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield Wi 53005

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Z111 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. 262-547-4700 262-547-4508
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha Wi 53186

Call Number: 009 Proposal Number: 20160412 009

CO033 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. 608-752-0138 608-752-0138
3006 Bond Place
Janesville Wi 53548-3218

DBCO001 DUNNET BAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 630-539-1200 630-539-4171
115 North Brandon Drive
Glendale Heights IL 60139

KNAOOO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 608-546-2518
One Plainview Road
Plain Wi 53577



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 5
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 12, 2016 Date Run: 4/11/2016

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

LUO08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

NJLO0O NUGEN JOHNSON, LLC 414-698-9759 414-921-5691
Po Box 148
Sussex wi 53089

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah WI 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne WI 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha wi 53187

Call Number: 010 Proposal Number: 20160412 010

LA28 LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED 262-544-1515 262-544-1715
1609 Lincoln Avenue
Waukesha wi 53186

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4350 920-583-2322
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville Wi 53006

MU45 MUSSON BROS., INC. 715-365-8700 715-369-9296
909 Boyce Drive
Rhinelander Wi 54501

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120

S020 SOMMERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-986-3301 920-986-3484
W7841 Smith St
Shiocton Wi 54170

ST11 STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION 414-466-0644 262-784-6840
12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield Wi 53005

Su42 SUPER WESTERN, INC. 262-252-5995 262-252-5397
N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue
Menomonee Falls Wi 53051

VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-2838
2705 North Rapids Road
Manitowoc Wi 54221-1987



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 6
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 12, 2016 Date Run: 4/11/2016
Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840

Call Number:

CO033

DBCO001

LUO8

PH10

RA17

ZE15

Call Number:

MAG67

MI06

RR35

S020

VI18

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha wi 53187
011 Proposal Number: 20160412 011

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.

3006 Bond Place

Janesville wi 53548-3218

DUNNET BAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

115 North Brandon Drive

Glendale Heights IL 60139

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls Wi 54615

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
599 Bondow Drive

Neenah wi 54956

RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

6408 Cross Road

Winneconne wi 54986

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha Wi 53187
012 Proposal Number: 20160412 012

MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.

P.O. Box 16

Princeton Wi 54968

MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street

Brownsville Wi 53006

R & R WASH MATERIALS, INC.

1110 Dartford Road

Ripon Wi 54971

SOMMERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

W7841 Smith St

Shiocton Wi 54170

VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

2705 North Rapids Road

Manitowoc Wi 54221-1987

608-752-0138

630-539-1200

715-284-9491

920-729-4300

920-582-4114

262-524-1800

920-295-3329

920-924-4350

920-748-6873

920-986-3301

920-682-0375

608-752-0138

630-539-4171

715-284-9146

920-729-4314

920-582-4441

262-524-1840

920-295-6117

920-583-2322

920-748-7165

920-986-3484

920-682-2838
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ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
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Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840

Call Number:

CE30

MEQ7

Call Number:

CULO00

MI06

PE23

RR35

S020

VI18

Call Number:

CULO00

DE12

LA28

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha Wi 53187
013 Proposal Number: 20160412 013

CENTURY FENCE COMPANY

1300 Hickory Street

Pewaukee Wi 53072-0727

MEGA RENTALS, INC.

2573 Advance Rd

Madison W 53718
014 Proposal Number: 20160412 014

CORNERSTONE USA LLC.

6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1

Racine Wi 53406

MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street

Brownsville Wi 53006

PETERS CONCRETE COMPANY

1516 Atkinson Drive

Green Bay Wi 54303

R & R WASH MATERIALS, INC.

1110 Dartford Road

Ripon Wi 54971

SOMMERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

W7841 Smith St

Shiocton Wi 54170

VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

2705 North Rapids Road

Manitowoc Wi 54221-1987
015 Proposal Number: 20160412 015

CORNERSTONE USA LLC.

6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1

Racine Wi 53406

DEGROOT, INC.

4201 Champion Road

Green Bay Wi 54311

LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED
1609 Lincoln Avenue
Wi

Waukesha 53186

262-547-3331

608-222-2247

262-770-1231

920-924-4350

920-494-3700

920-748-6873

920-986-3301

920-682-0375

262-770-1231

920-866-2348

262-544-1515

262-691-3487

608-222-1768

262-456-0719

920-583-2322

920-494-5475

920-748-7165

920-986-3484

920-682-2838

262-456-0719

920-866-2361

262-544-1715



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST

Page 8

FOR THE LETTING OF April 12, 2016 Date Run: 4/11/2016

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

PE23 PETERS CONCRETE COMPANY 920-494-3700 920-494-5475
1516 Atkinson Drive
Green Bay Wi 54303

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford wi 54451-0120

RE28 RELYCO, INC. 920-983-9040 920-983-9050
P.O. Box 5246
De Pere Wi 54115-5246

VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-2838
2705 North Rapids Road
Manitowoc Wi 54221-1987

Call Number: 016 Proposal Number: 20160412 016

KNAOOO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 608-546-2518
One Plainview Road
Plain wi 53577

LU08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls wi 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah Wi 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne Wi 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 017 Proposal Number: 20160412 017

DE12 DEGROOT, INC. 920-866-2348 920-866-2361
4201 Champion Road
Green Bay Wi 54311

EA15 EARTH, INC. 715-652-2522 715-652-3493
4362 Dairy Road
Arpin Wi 54410

MU45 MUSSON BROS., INC. 715-365-8700 715-369-9296
909 Boyce Drive
Rhinelander Wi 54501



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 9
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 12, 2016 Date Run: 4/11/2016

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

PEO1 PEMBER COMPANIES, INC. 715-235-0316 715-235-9006
N4449-469th Street
Menomonie WI 54751-5436

PI110 PITLIK & WICK, INC. 715-479-7488 715-479-7438
8075 Highway D
Eagle River Wi 54521

RR35 R & R WASH MATERIALS, INC. 920-748-6873 920-748-7165
1110 Dartford Road
Ripon Wi 54971

SNO5 S & N INCORPORATED 715-536-6223 715-536-6224
2505 E. Sturdevant Street
Merrill Wi 54452

Call Number: 018 Proposal Number: 20160412 018

HI07 HIGHWAY LANDSCAPERS, INC. 920-759-1701 920-759-1702
1900 Bohm
Little Chute wi 54140

NA23 RMD HOLDINGS, LTD. DBA NATIONWIDE CONSTRUCTION GROUP 586-749-6900 586-749-6909
53861 Gratiot Avenue
Chesterfield Ml 48051

NOCO000 NORCON CORPORATION 715-359-5808 715-359-9339
5600 Municipal Street
Schofield Wi 54476

Call Number: 019 Proposal Number: 20160412 019

CO033 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. 608-752-0138 608-752-0138
3006 Bond Place
Janesville Wi 53548-3218

IGA000 INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. 715-359-4042 715-359-4142
605 Grossman Drive
Schofield Wi 54476-0138

KNAO0OO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 608-546-2518
One Plainview Road
Plain Wi 53577

LUO08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls Wi 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314

599 Bondow Drive

Neenah Wi 54956



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 10
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 12, 2016 Date Run: 4/11/2016

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne Wi 54986

RE28 RELYCO, INC. 920-983-9040 920-983-9050
P.O. Box 5246
De Pere Wi 54115-5246

VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-2838
2705 North Rapids Road
Manitowoc Wi 54221-1987

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha wi 53187

Call Number: 020 Proposal Number: 20160412 020

HI07 HIGHWAY LANDSCAPERS, INC. 920-759-1701 920-759-1702
1900 Bohm
Little Chute wi 54140

NA23 RMD HOLDINGS, LTD. DBA NATIONWIDE CONSTRUCTION GROUP 586-749-6900 586-749-6909
53861 Gratiot Avenue
Chesterfield Ml 48051

NOCO000 NORCON CORPORATION 715-359-5808 715-359-9339
5600 Municipal Street
Schofield Wi 54476

Call Number: 021 Proposal Number: 20160412 021

AM16 AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WISCONSIN 715-693-5200 715-693-5220
832 Sth 153
Mosinee Wi 54455

Call Number: 022 Proposal Number: 20160412 022

MuU41 MCC, INC. 920-749-3360 920-380-9459
2600 N. Roemer Road
Appleton Wi 54912-1137

NO14 NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC 920-757-2900 920-757-2906
W6380 Design Drive
Greenville Wi 54942

Call Number: 023 Proposal Number: 20160412 023

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls Wi 54615
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ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 12, 2016 Date Run: 4/11/2016

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah Wi 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne WI 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha wi 53187

Call Number: 024 Proposal Number: 20160412 024

LU08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah wi 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne wi 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 025 Proposal Number: 20160412 025

AO11 A-1 EXCAVATING INC. 715-568-4141 715-568-4144
408 26th Ave.
Bloomer Wi 54724

HAO05 HAAS SONS, INC. 715-669-5469 715-669-5452
203 E. Birch St.
Thorp Wi 54771

MA84 MATTISON CONTRACTORS, INC. 715-665-2608 715-665-2510
811 Ush 12
Knapp Wi 54749

MCO04 MCCABE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 715-552-1346 715-552-1368
3101 Alpine Rd.
Eau Claire Wi 54703-1769

MO14 MONARCH PAVING COMPANY 715-268-2687 715-268-6465
768 Us Hwy 8
Amery Wi 54001
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FOR THE LETTING OF April 12, 2016 Date Run: 4/11/2016
Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number
PEO1 PEMBER COMPANIES, INC. 715-235-0316 715-235-9006

Call Number:

FAQ06

NOC000

PCLO01

TCOO000

ZE15

Call Number:

GA40

Call Number:

FA06

PA70

Call Number:

DE12

HO10

N4449-469th Street

Menomonie Wi 54751-5436
026 Proposal Number: 20160412 026

FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover wi 54467

NORCON CORPORATION

5600 Municipal Street

Schofield Wi 54476

PCIROADS, LLC

14123 42nd Street Ne

St. Michael MN 55376

TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF WISCONSIN, INC.
1310 W. 23rd Street

Tempe AZ 85282

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha Wi 53187
027 Proposal Number: 20160412 027

D L GASSER CONSTRUCTION
1000 Terrytown Road

Baraboo Wi 53913
028 Proposal Number: 20160412 028

FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover Wi 54467

PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC

N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.

Waukesha Wi 53187-0781
029 Proposal Number: 20160412 029

DEGROOT, INC.

4201 Champion Road

Green Bay Wi 54311

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

123 County Rd A

Black River Falls wi 54615

715-341-2868

715-359-5808

763-497-6100

602-437-1711

262-524-1800

608-356-3311

715-341-2868

262-524-1700

920-866-2348

715-284-2512

715-341-1054

715-359-9339

763-497-6101

602-437-1821

262-524-1840

608-356-3481

715-341-1054

262-524-1845

920-866-2361

715-284-9698
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FOR THE LETTING OF April 12, 2016 Date Run: 4/11/2016

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

LA28 LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED 262-544-1515 262-544-1715
1609 Lincoln Avenue
Waukesha wi 53186

LUO08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

MAG67 MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC. 920-295-3329 920-295-6117
P.O. Box 16
Princeton Wi 54968

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4350 920-583-2322
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville Wi 53006

PE23 PETERS CONCRETE COMPANY 920-494-3700 920-494-5475
1516 Atkinson Drive
Green Bay Wi 54303

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120

RE28 RELYCO, INC. 920-983-9040 920-983-9050
P.O. Box 5246
De Pere Wi 54115-5246

REI001 RC EXCAVATING, INC. 920-434-1552 920-434-9637
2633 Quail Lane
Suamico Wi 54173

RR35 R & R WASH MATERIALS, INC. 920-748-6873 920-748-7165
1110 Dartford Road
Ripon Wi 54971

VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-2838
2705 North Rapids Road
Manitowoc Wi 54221-1987

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 030 Proposal Number: 20160412 030

NO14 NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC 920-757-2900 920-757-2906
W6380 Design Drive
Greenville Wi 54942

PE23 PETERS CONCRETE COMPANY 920-494-3700 920-494-5475
1516 Atkinson Drive
Green Bay Wi 54303



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 14
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 12, 2016 Date Run: 4/11/2016
Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number
ST11 STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION 414-466-0644 262-784-6840

Call Number:

MU41

NO14

ST11

Call Number:

EL25

Call Number:

CO33

LUO8

MU41

NO14

RR35

SNO05

12845 W. Burleigh Road

Brookfield wi 53005
031 Proposal Number: 20160412 031

MCC, INC.

2600 N. Roemer Road

Appleton Wi 54912-1137

NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC

W6380 Design Drive

Greenville WI 54942

STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION

12845 W. Burleigh Road

Brookfield wi 53005
032 Proposal Number: 20160412 032

ELMSTAR ELECTRIC CORPORATION

800 Eastline Road

Kaukauna Wi 54130
033 Proposal Number: 20160412 033

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.

3006 Bond Place

Janesville Wi 53548-3218

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls Wi 54615

MCC, INC.

2600 N. Roemer Road

Appleton Wi 54912-1137

NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC

W6380 Design Drive

Greenville Wi 54942

R & R WASH MATERIALS, INC.

1110 Dartford Road

Ripon Wi 54971

S & N INCORPORATED

2505 E. Sturdevant Street

Merrill Wi 54452

920-749-3360

920-757-2900

414-466-0644

920-766-8100

608-752-0138

715-284-9491

920-749-3360

920-757-2900

920-748-6873

715-536-6223

920-380-9459

920-757-2906

262-784-6840

920-766-8109

608-752-0138

715-284-9146

920-380-9459

920-757-2906

920-748-7165

715-536-6224



Vendor
Number

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST

FOR THE LETTING OF April 12, 2016

Vendor Name/

Phone
Number

Page 15

Date Run:

4/11/2016

Fax
Number

Call Number:

MU45

NO14

PE40

ST11

Call Number:

AM16

CH13

CULO00

ZE15

Call Number:

NO14

P110

SNO05

ST11

034

MUSSON BROS., INC.

909 Boyce Drive

Rhinelander

NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC
W6380 Design Drive

Greenville

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

N2251 Gibson Dr.

Medford

Address
Proposal Number: 20160412 034
Wi 54501
Wi 54942
Wi 54451-0120

STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION
12845 W. Burleigh Road

Brookfield

035

Proposal Number:

Wi 53005

20160412 035

AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WISCONSIN

832 Sth 153
Mosinee

Wi 54455

CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES, INC.

3030 110th Street

Chippewa Falls

Wi 54729

CORNERSTONE USA LLC.
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1

Racine

Wi 53406

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha

036

Proposal Number:

Wi 53187

20160412 036

NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC
W6380 Design Drive

Greenville

Wi 54942

PITLIK & WICK, INC.

8075 Highway D

Eagle River

Wi 54521

S & N INCORPORATED
2505 E. Sturdevant Street

Merrill

Wi 54452

STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION
12845 W. Burleigh Road

Brookfield

Wi 53005

715-365-8700

920-757-2900

715-748-3035

414-466-0644

715-693-5200

715-723-5004

262-770-1231

262-524-1800

920-757-2900

715-479-7488

715-536-6223

414-466-0644

715-369-9296

920-757-2906

715-748-4530

262-784-6840

715-693-5220

715-723-5047

262-456-0719

262-524-1840

920-757-2906

715-479-7438

715-536-6224

262-784-6840



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST

Page 16

FOR THE LETTING OF April 12, 2016 Date Run: 4/11/2016
Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number
Call Number: 037 Proposal Number: 20160412 037

NO14

PI10

Call Number:

MO14

Call Number:

MO14

Call Number:

MO14

NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC
W6380 Design Drive
Greenville wi

PITLIK & WICK, INC.
8075 Highway D
Eagle River Wi

039 Proposal Number:

MONARCH PAVING COMPANY

768 Us Hwy 8
Amery Wi
040 Proposal Number:

MONARCH PAVING COMPANY

768 Us Hwy 8
Amery Wi
041 Proposal Number:

MONARCH PAVING COMPANY
768 Us Hwy 8
Amery WI

54942

54521

20160412 039

54001

20160412 040

54001

20160412 041

54001

920-757-2900

715-479-7488

715-268-2687

715-268-2687

715-268-2687

920-757-2906

715-479-7438

715-268-6465

715-268-6465

715-268-6465



